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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology Puducherry
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name Seat Opening Closii
Type Rank
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

0OS

(ON)

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

138928

244091

87784

70425

87254

38366

42497

41684

7576

14202

997

6029

7476

200310

244840

87784

77963

87254

39489

45495

44659

7762

14860
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Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2265

3768

27384

40897

51905

19234

22808

1300

7964

8926

9489

6318

9484

2265
3768
62270
60539
66844
23643
38465
1300
11782
17166
9489
16868

18657
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

OS

0S

0S

(ON)

O

0S

0OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA
OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC
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ST

OPEN
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OBC-

NCL
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NCL
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1161

2575

3870

5281

6144

1551

3782

788

98856

95611

39322

52536

13938

1161

2655

3870

6196

6144

3085

3782

792

117506

152553

44769

66726

34646
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Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS
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0S

0S

(ON)

O

0S

0OS

(ON)
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(ON)
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OPEN

(PwD)
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Supernumerary)
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Supernumerary)
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Female-only
(including
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Gender-Neutral

41593

20487

31782

1472

4590

6511

8540

10426

5216

2681

1858

3260

50168

41593

28670

33318

1472
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6511

11077

10426

5533

2681

1858
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S
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(ON)

0S

JoSAA
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EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN
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(PwD)

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

71250

40008

66874

28469

40490

11805

11866

16370

25204

384

3681

83677

40008

66874

30592

47439

25441

11866

23370

28650

384

3729
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Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
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Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
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(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

(ON)

0S

0S

HS

HS
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HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

4826

6745

8536

4375

3837

1228

2684

55842

199749

53858

78892

4826
7888
8536
4795
3837
1296
2684

152281
212367

56256

84572©
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Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Mechanical Engineering (4
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(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS
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NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

9712

20988

30966

43917

6387

8888

12070

15865

5853

4032

23746

20988

36716

46509

6452

8888

13200

15865

6958

4032
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